
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Ej Klassificerad 

D N F 

D N S 

Nr. 

25 

15 

85 

5 

83 

75 

64 

107 

84 

73 

71 

3 

1 

52 

4 

72 

82 

77 

79 

81 

176 

11 

131 

65 

34 

33 

2 

31 

74 

106 

Namn 

Stefan Olsson 

Lars Källänge 

Henrik Ekman 

Erik Borg 

Kim Ramsell 

Tim Magnusson 

Roger Herbertsson 

Hampus Roxtorp 

Jonas Johansson 

Lucas  Lindgren 

Ove Åberg 

Robert Bäcker 

Dennis Johansson 

Nikas Forsberg 

Linus Olsson 

Emil  Åberg 

Robert Eriksson 

Marcus Linder 

Jonathan Joger 

Thomas Malmqvist 

Emil Frid 

Emil Olsson 

Anders Snar 

Joel Börjesson Eriksson 

Pontus Bergqvist 

Mats Johansson 

Rasmus Johansen 

Wilma Bylund 

Tommy Åberg 

Alexander Ivarsson 

Klubb 

SMK Dala Falun 

Bollnäs MK. 

Folkare MK. 

Gränges / Ludvika 

Folkare MK. 

AMF Årsunda 

SMK Hofors 

SMK Tierp 

Folkare MK. 

AMF Årsunda 

AMF Årsunda 

Gränges / Ludvika 

Gränges / Ludvika 

SMK Gävle 

Gränges / Ludvika 

AMF Årsunda 

Folkare MK. 

Mockfjärd MK 

Mockfjärd MK. 

Folkare MK 

Mockfjärd MK 

Bollnäs MK 

Ljusdals MK 

SMK Hofors 

Ljusdals MK. 

Ljusdals MK. 

Gränges / Ludvika 

Ljusdals MK 

AMF Årsunda 

SMK Tierp 

Sponsor Varv 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

7 

diff 

3.036 

6.516 

10.373 

12.710 

14.186 

20.902 

23.159 

23.286 

41.427 

42.145 

45.158 

53.025 

1:04.788 

1:10.871 

1:21.227 

1:26.033 

1:27.110 

1:29.973 

1:43.946 

1:46.106 

1:46.357 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

2 Varv 

DNF 

DNS 

Bästa Tid 

1:55.094 

1:56.450 

1:57.356 

1:58.755 

1:58.110 

1:57.752 

2:00.105 

2:00.532 

2:01.128 

2:00.873 

2:00.793 

2:01.638 

2:01.887 

2:03.392 

2:02.223 

2:02.886 

2:05.680 

2:06.356 

1:56.530 

2:05.267 

2:03.162 

2:07.962 

2:10.176 

2:11.269 

2:10.399 

2:12.301 

2:13.284 

2:36.775 

2:01.730 

Total Tid 

20:03.704 

20:06.740 

20:10.220 

20:14.077 

20:16.414 

20:17.890 

20:24.606 

20:26.863 

20:26.990 

20:45.131 

20:45.849 

20:48.862 

20:56.729 

21:08.492 

21:14.575 

21:24.931 

21:29.737 

21:30.814 

21:33.677 

21:47.650 

21:49.810 

21:50.061 

20:05.180 

20:16.304 

20:23.420 

20:31.359 

21:27.778 

21:22.556 

15:54.310 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

3.036 

Øfart km/h 

50,843 

Bästa Varvtid 

1:55.094 

Bästa hastighet 

53,174 

Bästa varv av 

25 - Stefan Olsson 
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24 MX Nedre Norra SMK Dala 

Finaler Serien 

B-Final 1 

Tävling (15:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  16:00:37 

Jämmerdalen 1,700 Km 

2015-05-24 16:09 


